
0

0

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

I I

J J

R6

20kΩ

Q3
BD139G

Q5

BD140G

R5

20kΩ

XLV1

Input

Q1
BC559AP

R1

3.3kΩ
1%

R2
33kΩ

DC LOCk

VEE

-42V

R3
50kΩ

VCC

42V

C1

40µF
R4
22kΩ

R7
47kΩ

R8
5.1kΩ

Input


